
BOARD OF TRUSTEE MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2021 
 

The Board of Trustees Meet the First and Third Tuesday of each Month 

All Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m.  

(Meeting start time will be moved to 7:00 p.m. once COVID 19 Restrictions are lifted) 
 

First meeting of the month will be held at the WPUSD District Office/City Hall Building, 3rd Floor 

Conference Room, the Second meeting of the month is usually designated to a school site, 

on an every other month basis, see “Second Meeting of Month” schedule below 
 

JANUARY 

 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 

JULY 
NO FORMAL MEETINGS SCHEDULED FOR JULY 

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CHECK WEBSITE) 

(WORK STUDY SESSION AS NEEDED) 
FEBRUARY 

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 

AUGUST 

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 
MARCH 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 

(Spring Break, March 29- April 2) 

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 

 Tuesday, September 21, 2021 

APRIL 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021  

Tuesday, April 20, 2021  

OCTOBER 

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 
MAY 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 

NOVEMBER 

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 

(Thanksgiving Week, Nov. 22-26) 
JUNE 

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 

Tuesday, June 15, 2010 
(Public Hearing & Budget Adoption by 6/26/21) 

DECEMBER 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 

(Winter Break, Dec. 20-Dec 31) 
 

Adopted: 12/15/2020                  h:\board\21calendar 


